
2022 SANTA FE INDIANS VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE

Friday Aug. 12 Columbia (Scrimmage) * 5/6/7PM Away

Thursday Aug. 18 Brazosport (Scrimmage) * 5/6/7PM Away

Friday Aug 26 Ft. Bend Kempner 7:00 PM Home

Friday Sept. 2 Vidor 7:00 PM Away

Thursday Sept. 8 Sam Rayburn 7:00 PM Away

Friday Sept. 16 Bye

Friday Sept 23 Dayton 7:00 PM Away

Friday Sept 30 Ft. Bend Marshall 7:00 PM  Home

Friday Oct. 7 Nederland H 7:00 PM Home

Thursday Oct. 13 Galena Park 7:00 PM Away

Friday Oct. 21 Port Neches Grove 7:00 PM Home

Friday Oct. 28 Texas City 7:00 PM Away

Friday Nov. 4 Willowridge S 7:00 PM Home

* Scrimmage BOLD = District Opponent
H Homecoming S= Senior Night FB/Cheer

2022 SANTA FE INDIANS JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE  2022 SANTA FE INDIANS JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE  

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME  8th Grade A & B 

Friday Aug. 12 Columbia (Scrimmage) Away 6:00 DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Thursday Aug. 18 Brazosport (Scrimmage) Away 6:00 Wed. Sept. 14 Friendswood (Scrimmage) Home 5:30/6:45

Thursday Aug. 25 Ft. Bend Kempner Away 5:00 Wed. Sept. 21 Blocker Texas City 5:30/6:45

Thursday Sept. 1 Vidor Home 5:00 Wed. Sept. 28 LM Giles Home 5:30/6:45

Wed. Sept. 7 Sam Rayburn Home 5:00 Wed. Oct. 5 Friendswood Friendswood 5:00/6:30

Thursday Sept. 15 Bye Wed. Oct. 12 Lake Jackson Home 5:30/6:45

Thursday Sept.22 Dayton Home 5:00 Wed. Oct. 19 Angleton Angleton 5:00/6:30

Thursday Sept. 29 Ft. Bend Marshall Away 5:00 Wed. Oct. 26 BYE

Thursday Oct. 6 Nederland Away 5:00 Wed. Nov. 2  Galv. Central Home 5:30/6:45

Wed. Oct. 12 Galena Park Home 5:00

Thursday Oct. 20 Port Neches Grove Away 5:00

Thursday Oct. 27 Texas City Home 5:00
Thursday Nov. 3 Willowridge Away 5:00

times might change

7th Grade A & B 

2022 SANTA FE INDIANS FRESHMEN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE  DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME Tues. Sept. 13 Friendswood (Scrimmage) Friendswood 5:00/6:30

Friday Aug. 12 Columbia (Scrimmage) Away 5:00 Tues. Sept. 20 Blocker Home 5:30/6:45

Thursday Aug. 18 Brazosport (Scrimmage) Away 5:00 Tues. Sept. 27 LM Giles La Marque 5:30/6:45

Thursday Aug. 25 Ft. Bend Kempner Home 4:30/6:00 Tues. Oct. 4 Friendswood Home 5:30/6:45

Thursday Sept. 1 Vidor Away 4:30/6:00 Tues. Oct. 11 Lake Jackson Lake Jackson 5:00/6:30

Wed. Sept. 7 Sam Rayburn Away 4:30/6:00 Tues. Oct. 18 Angleton Home 5:30/6:45

Thursday Sept. 15 Bye Tues. Oct. 25 BYE

Thursday Sept.22 Dayton Away 4:30/6:00 Tues. Nov. 1  Galv. Central Galveston 5:00/6:30

Thursday Sept. 29 Ft. Bend Marshall Home 4:30/6:00

Thursday Oct. 6 Nederland Home 4:30/6:00

Wed. Oct. 12 Galena Park Away 4:30/6:00
Thursday Oct. 20 Port Neches Grove Home 4:30/6:00

Thursday Oct. 27 Texas City Away 4:30/6:00

Thursday Nov. 3 Willowridge Home 4:30/6:00

Please note Sub Varsity games are subject to change

2nd game will follow after the end of the 1st game

* TIMES- B game starting time/A game 10 min after first

* TIMES- B game starting time/A game 10 min after first


